SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES  

Thirty-two (32) equities appreciated in prices during the week lower than Thirty-nine (39) equities of the 
preceding week. Forty-one (41) equities depreciated in prices lower than Thirty-six (36) equities of the 
preceding week, while one hundred and twenty five (125) equities remained unchanged.  

Top 10 Price Gainers: 

Top 10 Price Decliners: 

The NSE All-share and NSE-30 Indices  
Week Ended  April 04, 2014 

ASI NSE-30

Company Open Close Gain (N) % Change

UACN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CO. PLC 20.90       25.16 4.26 20.38